HENDERSON BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CRITERIA: Election: 11/03/2026, Show Contest w/o Candidate: N

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

VILLAGE OF FLAT ROCK VILLAGE COUNCIL DISTRICT 01

GERNI, JOHN PHILIP John Gerni 12/01/2025 217 WINDING MEADOWS DR FLAT ROCK, NC 28731

VILLAGE OF FLAT ROCK VILLAGE COUNCIL DISTRICT 02

BASS, ROGER DOUGLAS Roger Bass 12/01/2025 54 OLMSTED LN FLAT ROCK, NC 28731

VILLAGE OF FLAT ROCK VILLAGE COUNCIL DISTRICT 03

JETER, BARBARA WARNOCK Barbara W. Jeter 12/01/2025 PO BOX 66 FLAT ROCK, NC 28731

TOWN OF FLETCHER MAYOR

BLAKELY, PRESTON KELLY Preston Blakely 12/15/2025 176 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR 204 FLETCHER, NC 28732

TOWN OF FLETCHER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 01

OLSEN, JOHN BRANDON John Brandon Olsen 12/01/2025 33 STONEY BROOK CT FLETCHER, NC 28732

MCKINNEY, AMBER KELLI Amber McKinney 12/01/2025 76 BROWN STONE CT FLETCHER, NC 28732

TOWN OF FLETCHER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 04

LANCE, TREVOR CHENEY Trevor C. Lance 12/01/2025 261 LANCE FOREST RD FLETCHER, NC 28732

CITY OF HENDERSONVILLE MAYOR

SMITH, JERRY ANDREWS JR Jerry Smith, Jr. 12/01/2025 1141 WOODMONT DR HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28791
HENSLEY, JENNIFER SEXTON Jennifer Hensley 12/05/2025 804 5TH AVE W HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739
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CITY OF HENDERSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL

BAXTER, MARGINA MAE

LOWRANCE, MELINDA PILGRIM

GROH, JEFFREY DAVID

WERNER, BRETT HOWARD

TOWN OF LAUREL PARK TOWN COUNCIL

BRIDGES, DEBRA

MORSE, MARK JOSEPH

LICISYN, MARY MARGARET

TOWN OF MILLS RIVER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 01

GOODE, SANDRA LYNN

SEALEY, JENNIE CASE

TOWN OF MILLS RIVER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 02

CANTRELL, JAMES FRANKLIN

MCGAHA, BRANDON CASEY

TOWN OF MILLS RIVER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 03

MCGUIRE, KATRINA KRASOWSKIS

FRADY, JEREMY CECIL

COLE, MICHAEL LOUIS

Gina Baxter

Melinda P. Lowrance

Jeff Groh

Brett Werner

Deb Bridges

Mark J. Morse

Mary Margaret Licisyn

Sandra Goode

Jennie Case Sealey

James Cantrell

Brandon McGaha

Katrina McGuire

Jerry Frady

Mike Cole

12/05/2025

12/10/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/19/2025

12/02/2025

12/18/2025

12/02/2025

12/19/2025

12/03/2025

12/05/2025

12/19/2025

606 HEBRON RD

710 1ST AVEW

PO BOX 1187

706 GOLDFINCH DR

9 CEDARBROOK DR

411 SABINE DR

723 OLD ORCHARD DR

343 MT GILEAD CHURCH RD

94 CLARAS TRL

1578 JEFFRESS RD

352 REGAL KNOLLS DR

568 GEORGE CHASTAIN RD

7966 BOYLSTON HWY

30 ECHASIS CT

HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739

HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739

FLAT ROCK, NC 287311187

HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792

HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739

HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739

HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739

MILLS RIVER, NC 28759

MILLS RIVER, NC 28759

MILLS RIVER, NC 28759

MILLS RIVER, NC 28759

MILLS RIVER, NC 28759

MILLS RIVER, NC 28759

MILLS RIVER, NC 28759
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