

HENDERSON BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CRITERIA: Election: 11/03/2026, Show Contest w/o Candidate: N

CANDIDATE NAME	NAME ON BALLOT	PARTY	FILING DATE	ADDRESS
VILLAGE OF FLAT ROCK VILLAGE COUNCIL DISTRICT 01				
GERNI, JOHN PHILIP	John Gerni		12/01/2025	217 WINDING MEADOWS DR FLAT ROCK, NC 28731
VILLAGE OF FLAT ROCK VILLAGE COUNCIL DISTRICT 02				
BASS, ROGER DOUGLAS	Roger Bass		12/01/2025	54 OLMSTED LN FLAT ROCK, NC 28731
VILLAGE OF FLAT ROCK VILLAGE COUNCIL DISTRICT 03				
JETER, BARBARA WARNOCK	Barbara W. Jeter		12/01/2025	PO BOX 66 FLAT ROCK, NC 28731
TOWN OF FLETCHER MAYOR				
BLAKELY, PRESTON KELLY	Preston Blakely		12/15/2025	176 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR 204 FLETCHER, NC 28732
TOWN OF FLETCHER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 01				
OLSEN, JOHN BRANDON	John Brandon Olsen		12/01/2025	33 STONEY BROOK CT FLETCHER, NC 28732
MCKINNEY, AMBER KELLI	Amber McKinney		12/01/2025	76 BROWN STONE CT FLETCHER, NC 28732
TOWN OF FLETCHER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 04				
LANCE, TREVOR CHENEY	Trevor C. Lance		12/01/2025	261 LANCE FOREST RD FLETCHER, NC 28732
CITY OF HENDERSONVILLE MAYOR				
SMITH, JERRY ANDREWS JR	Jerry Smith, Jr.		12/01/2025	1141 WOODMONT DR HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28791
HENSLEY, JENNIFER SEXTON	Jennifer Hensley		12/05/2025	804 5TH AVE W HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739

CANDIDATE NAME	NAME ON BALLOT	PARTY	FILING DATE	ADDRESS
CITY OF HENDERSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL				
BAXTER, MARGINA MAE	Gina Baxter		12/05/2025	606 HEBRON RD HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739
LOWRANCE, MELINDA PILGRIM	Melinda P. Lowrance		12/10/2025	710 1ST AVE W HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739
GROH, JEFFREY DAVID	Jeff Groh		12/18/2025	PO BOX 1187 FLAT ROCK, NC 287311187
WERNER, BRETT HOWARD	Brett Werner		12/18/2025	706 GOLDFINCH DR HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792
TOWN OF LAUREL PARK TOWN COUNCIL				
BRIDGES, DEBRA	Deb Bridges		12/01/2025	9 CEDARBROOK DR HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739
MORSE, MARK JOSEPH	Mark J. Morse		12/01/2025	411 SABINE DR HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739
LICISYN, MARY MARGARET	Mary Margaret Licisyn		12/19/2025	723 OLD ORCHARD DR HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28739
TOWN OF MILLS RIVER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 01				
GOODE, SANDRA LYNN	Sandra Goode		12/02/2025	343 MT GILEAD CHURCH RD MILLS RIVER, NC 28759
SEALEY, JENNIE CASE	Jennie Case Sealey		12/18/2025	94 CLARAS TRL MILLS RIVER, NC 28759
TOWN OF MILLS RIVER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 02				
CANTRELL, JAMES FRANKLIN	James Cantrell		12/02/2025	1578 JEFFRESS RD MILLS RIVER, NC 28759
MCGAHA, BRANDON CASEY	Brandon McGaha		12/19/2025	352 REGAL KNOTS DR MILLS RIVER, NC 28759
TOWN OF MILLS RIVER TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 03				
MCGUIRE, KATRINA KRASOWSKIS	Katrina McGuire		12/03/2025	568 GEORGE CHASTAIN RD MILLS RIVER, NC 28759
FRADY, JEREMY CECIL	Jerry Frady		12/05/2025	7966 BOYLSTON HWY MILLS RIVER, NC 28759
COLE, MICHAEL LOUIS	Mike Cole		12/19/2025	30 E CHASIS CT MILLS RIVER, NC 28759